
     

CHART KEY     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 22 JULY, 2019
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 SMOOTH BIG CAT Dope Lemon1 BMG/WAR 538504162

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

NEW

NEW

NEW

5

7

R/E

9

4

R/E

NO.6 COLLABORATIONS PROJECT

MTV UNPLUGGED (LIVE IN MELBOURNE)

BETTER IN BLAK

LET'S ROCK

WHEN WE ALL FALL ASLEEP, WHERE DO WE GO?

UNKNOWN PLEASURES (40TH ANNIVERSARY)

GREATEST HITS

FROGSTOMP

GUARDIANS OF THE GALAXY: AWESOME MIX VOL. 1

Ed Sheeran

DMA's

Thelma Plum

The Black Keys

Billie Eilish

Joy Division

Queen

Silverchair

Soundtrack

ATL/WAR

LIB/UMA

WAR

NONE/WAR

INR/UMA

WAR

UNI/UMA

SME

HWR/UMA

2

3

4

2

2

3

1

4

1

1

1

1

3

16

2

35

4

61

9029542788

INFECT505LP

5419704880

7559792495

B002972702

9029544323

2758364

88875073412

8731446

© 1988-2019 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA.  ‘ARIA’,  ‘ARIA CHARTS’,

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.




