

							_	
				CHART KEY TW THIS WEEK	LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN	HP HIGH POSITION		
ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 22 JULY, 2019								
TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist		COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	NEW	1	1	SMOOTH BIG CAT	Dope Lemon		BMG/WAR	538504162
2	NEW	1	2	NO.6 COLLABORATIONS PROJECT	Ed Sheeran		ATL/WAR	9029542788
3	NEW	1	3	MTV UNPLUGGED (LIVE IN MELBOURNE)	DMA's		LIB/UMA	INFECT505LP
4	NEW	1	4	BETTER IN BLAK	Thelma Plum		WAR	5419704880
5	5	3	2	LET'S ROCK	The Black Keys		NONE/WAR	7559792495
6	7	16	2	WHEN WE ALL FALL ASLEEP, WHERE DO WE GO?	Billie Eilish		INR/UMA	B002972702
7	R/E	2	3	UNKNOWN PLEASURES (40TH ANNIVERSARY)	Joy Division		WAR	9029544323
8	9	35	1	GREATEST HITS	Queen		UNI/UMA	2758364
9	4	4	4	FROGSTOMP	Silverchair		SME	88875073412
10	R/E	61	1	GUARDIANS OF THE GALAXY: AWESOME MIX VOL. 1	Soundtrack		HWR/UMA	8731446